JULY 2010

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu

	5 
Martin Entz

223-4774
m_entz@umanitoba.ca
	6 
Brian Fristensky

223-4774

brian_fristensky@umanitoba.ca


	7 
Anita Brûlé-Babel

223-4774
Anita_brulebabel@umanitoba.ca

	8 
Rob Gulden

223-4774
gulden@cc.umanitoba.ca


	12 
Fouad Daayf
223-4774

daayff@cc.umanitoba.ca
	13 
Claudio Stasolla

223-4774
stasolla@ms.umanitoba.ca

	14 
Genyi Li

223-4774
g_li@umanitoba.ca

	15 
Martin Entz

223-4774
m_entz@umanitoba.ca

	19 
Brian Fristensky

223-4774

brian_fristensky@umanitoba.ca


	20 
Anita Brûlé-Babel

223-4774
Anita_brulebabel@umanitoba.ca
 
	21 
Belay Ayele

223-4774
ayele@cc.umanitoba.ca
	22 
Claudio Stasolla

223-4774
stasolla@ms.umanitoba.ca

	26 
Tahir

223-4774
tahir@cc.umanitoba.ca

	27 
Rob Gulden

223-4774
gulden@cc.umanitoba.ca

	28 
Belay Ayele

223-4774
ayele@cc.umanitoba.ca
	29 
Rob Gulden

223-4774
gulden@cc.umanitoba.ca



